Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev H  12/2017 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type TSD
Time-Delay Glass Tube Fuse
5 x 20 mm
      www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:
CCC

I2t
A2 Sec
TSD-100mA TSD-P-100mA 100mA
250V
0.0223
TSD-125mA TSD-P-125mA 125mA 0.0417
TSD-160mA TSD-P-160mA 160mA 0.0767
TSD-200mA TSD-P-200mA 200mA 0.1628
TSD-250mA TSD-P-250mA 250mA 0.3808
TSD-315mA TSD-P-315mA 315mA 0.4833
TSD-400mA TSD-P-400mA 400mA 0.7968
TSD-500mA TSD-P-500mA 500mA 1.362
TSD-630mA TSD-P-630mA 630mA 1.583
TSD-800mA TSD-P-800mA 800mA 3.004
TSD-1A TSD-P-1A 1A 5.309
TSD-1.25A TSD-P-1.25A 1.25A 3.879
TSD-1.6A TSD-P-1.6A 1.6A 6.890
TSD-2A TSD-P-2A 2A 12.33
TSD-2.5A TSD-P-2.5A 2.5A 20.63
TSD-3.15A TSD-P-3.15A 3.15A 36.91
TSD-4A TSD-P-4A 4A 70.56
TSD-5A TSD-P-5A 5A 108.7
TSD-6.3A TSD-P-6.3A 6.3A 187.8
TSD-8A TSD-P-8A 8A 314.9
TSD-10A TSD-P-10A 10A 583.4
TSD-12A TSD-P-12A 12A 958.9
TSD-12.5A TSD-P-12.5A 12.5A 1045
TSD-15A TSD-P-15A 15A 1668
TSD-16A TSD-P-16A 16A 2231
TSD-20A TSD-P-20A 20A 3010
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev H  12/2017 - Page:  2/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type TSD